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DAV PUBLIC SCHO0L CCL NTS BARKAKANA 
NEW FEE STRUCTURE 

1 

Head 

2 

3 

Pupil Fund 

Computer Fee 

|Annual Development Fee 

Admission Fee 
(One Time) 

Karate Fee 

Misc. Fee (Fee, Report 
|Card, Mobile Message & I 
Card) 

2023-24 

Mr. Santanu Adhikary 

Class 

Mr. Chandan Sahay 

LKG -II 

Mr. Qutubuddin Ansari 

III-V 

VI-VII 

IX-X 

.Xi-XII 
All Classes 

III-VII 

IX-X 

Xi-XII 

All Classes 

For New. 
Admission Only 

III-V 

VI-VII 
Girls Students Only 

All Classes 

CCL 

General Instructions 

700/- pm 
860/- pm 
1025/- pm 

1200/- pm 
1360/- pm 
1200/-pa 
50/- pm 
100/- pm 
150/-pm 
1500/- pa 

LKG to X 4000 

1. Fee may be paid monthly/quarterly/half yearly/ Annual 

XI-XII 5000 

20/- pm 

25/- pm 

240/- pa 

Non CCL 

"UBLIC 

1300/-þm 
1620/- pm 
1950/- pm 
2300/- pm 
2500/- pm 
1800/- pa 
50/- pm 

100/- pm 
150/- pm 

2. Fee for the 1st time all charges have to be paid from April to June zo 3. NO CASH TRANSACTION 

3000/- pa 

Please Note : No extra charges for Report Card. I-Card & Mobile Message 

LKG to X 8000 
XI-XII 10000 

20/- pm 

25/- pm 

240/- pa 

Dr. Urmila-Sitzr 
Principal -cum 

Asst. Regional Officer 
(Independent Charge) 
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